Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie James - (1236291) - Gloucester City SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.37
2:43.71
2:49.10
2:56.71
3:05.00

3:43.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.71
2:43.37
2:49.10
2:56.71
3:05.00

3:43.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

385
383
347
304
265
150

WA Pts

383
385
347
304
265
150

Round

Round

Date

15/10/22
18/12/22
03/07/22
21/08/21
07/12119
14/04/18

Date

18/12/22
15/10/22
03/07/22
21/08/21
07/12/19
14/04/18

Meet

Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Gloucester City Swimming Club

Gloucester City Swim Skills Championships

GCSC Swim Skills Championships

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Gloucester City Swimming Club

Gloucester City Swim Skills Championships

GCSC Swim Skills Championships

Venue

Gloucetser

Bristol

Gloucester

GL1 Leisure Centre
Gloucester

GLOUCESTER

Venue

Bristol

Gloucetser
Gloucester

GL1 Leisure Centre
Gloucester

GLOUCESTER

Club Swam Under

Gloucester

Gloucester

Club Swam Under

Gloucester

Gloucester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

A~ O W

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



