Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie James - (1236291) - Gloucester City SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.37	385	F	15/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
2:43.71	383	F	18/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
2:49.10	347	F	03/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:56.71	304	F	21/08/21	Gloucester City Swimming Club	GL1 Leisure Centre		0
3:05.00	265	F	07/12/19	Gloucester City Swim Skills Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	4
3:43.74	150	F	14/04/18	GCSC Swim Skills Championships	GLOUCESTER	Gloucester	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.71	383	F	18/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
2:43.37	385	F	15/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
2:49.10	347	F	03/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:56.71	304	F	21/08/21	Gloucester City Swimming Club	GL1 Leisure Centre		0
3:05.00	265	F	07/12/19	Gloucester City Swim Skills Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	4
3:43.74	150	F	14/04/18	GCSC Swim Skills Championships	GLOUCESTER	Gloucester	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS